25
$50 minimum order. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1300 N I-35 E Suite 120 • Carrollton, Texas  75006  USA  800-259-1986 • 972-245-1999 • fax: 972-323-0914
www.startinternational.com • email: sales@startworld.net
microscopes – portable
0.03 0.030.02 0.020.01
1 DIV 1/1000
0.01
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8
1DIV 0.02mm
1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6
REPLACEMENT RETICLES
MINIMUM USED
CATALOG # SCALE DIVISION WITH PRICE
TS2008-025R24 .05mm 25X $34.20
TS2008-025R26 .002" 25X $34.20
TS2008-050R13 .02mm 50X $34.20
TS2008-050R15 .001" 50X $34.20
TS2008-075R34 .01mm 75X $34.20
TS2008-075R36 .0005" 75X $34.20
TS2008-100R44 .005mm 100X $56.30
TS2008-100R46 .0005" 100X $56.30
TS2008-025R26
TS2008-050R15
TS2008-075R36
TS2008-100R46